
OF 

[Published by Authority.J 

PERTH: FRIDAY, JUNE 24. [1904. 

SALE OF FORFEITED LEASES AND LICENSES. 
Depal·tJnent qt" Lands and S1~1'veys, Pel·th, 1st Jww, 190-1. 

rlPHE undermentioned Leases and Licenses (forfeited through non-payment of rent for the first half of 1 DO,1) will be olIered 
.J. for Sale by Public Auction, at this Office, on 1st .Tuly, 1D04, at 11 o'clock a.m. 

2. Each Lease or License will be offered separately, at the upset price of £1, and knocked down to the highest bidder; the 
amount bid to be taken as a premium, in addition to half-yea-r's rent. 

3. Premium and rent must be paid immediately after the sale, failure of which will render the sale void. 
4.. All improvements existing on any lots are the property of the Crown, and shall be paid for by the purchaser as the Hon. th e 

Minister for Lands may direct. 
5. Lands not sold at the auction may be applied for on the following day, in the ordinary manner. 

No. 

46/2D2 
958 

4,81/55 
617 
651 
910 

1051 
1297w 
1298 
1339 
1404 
1452w 
1716 
1718 
1928 
1933 
2023 
2143 
2426 
2427 
2458 
2595 
2771w 
2939 
3016 
3047 
3150 
3151w 
3258 
3290w 
3293w 
3326 
3394 
3395 
3467 

3528 
3760 
3774 
3832 

3837 
3959 

3978w 

4135 
4223 

425(; 

R. CECIL CLIFTON, Under Secretary for Lands. 

~ORR,ECTED TO 21ST JUNE, 190·I-.J 

Nume. 

OONDI'l'IONAL PURCHAsE-Cr,AusE 46. 

Gray, J. B. 
Palmer, T. G. 

2·n 3 0:3 Wellington 
1

£ s. d'l 
28 0 12 6 Williams 

CONDITIONAL PURCHASE-SECTION 55. 

Ulbrich, P. N. 
Anderson, E. 
N 01'1'ish, Geo., jun. 
Forward, M. A. 
Leylmne, Jerch. 
'White, Jas., sen. 

do 
do 

White, J. C. 
'White, Jas., sen. 
Kealley, Thos. 
KeaHey, S. C. 
Brockman, W. J, ... 
Ulbrich, P. N. 
Boyle, Geo. 
'Williamson, A. 
White, M. A. (Mrs.) 
White, M. A. 
Ulbrich, P. N. 
Firth, J. W. 
Boundy, P. J. 
Holmes, Thos. 
Opie, Jno .... 
Dawson, O. G. 
Murphy & Stamp ... 

do 
Holmes, J. H. R. 
Jones, Jno. 

do 
Longman, Geo. 
JYIoloney, Thos. 

do 
McPhee, Thos. 

Fowler, R. A. 
Barwdin, J. H. 
Harris, Geo. 
Moore, Hy. JYI. 

100 
100 
100 
72 

155 
157 
120 
160 
100 
236 

84 
100 

35 
118 
183 

90 
200 
100 
97 

100 
100 
100 
100 
224 
200 
173 
160 
160 
100 
100 
100 
100 

78 
a. r. p. 

20 
100 
160 
87 

a. r. p. 
Haddleton, W. G.... 17 3 20 
Hynes, Jno. 100 

Consins, J. vV. 

McPhee, '1'hos. 
Glendenning, Geo. 

Phillips, C. F., & 
D.B. 

a. r. p. 
,124132 
I a. r. p. 
,\147 10 

150 

I 
a. r. p. 

155 2 0 

\ 

150 
1 5 0 
1 5 0 
o 18 0 
1 18 9 
1 19 3 
1 10 0 
200 
150 
2 19 0 
1 1 0 
150 
o 12 6 
196 
203 
126 
2 10 0 
1 5 0 
1 4 3 
1 3 6 
1 5 0 
150 
1 5 @ 

2 16 0 
180 
o 10 0 
2 00 
4 00 
150 
1 5 0 
1 5 0 
1 5 0 
2 00 

1 19 0 
1 5 0 
2 00 
1 1 9 

Avon 
Swan 
Victoria 
Avon 
Wellington 
Dumberning 
Narrogin 

do 
Kojonup 
Dumberning 
Williams 

do 
Kojonup 
Avon 

do 
Dowerin 
Williams 
Narrogin 
Avon 
Nelson 
Kojonup 
Avon 

do 
Boyanup 
Kojonup 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Melbourne 
Avon 

do 
Torbay 

Wellington 
Avon 
Boyanup 
Nelson 

o 10 0 Kojonup 
5 0 I Wellington 

1 11 0 ' Kojonup 
I 

o 11 9 Torbay 
1 17 6 , Wagin 

I 

1 H! 0 Plantagenet 

No. 

4274/55 
4333 
4370 
,J,394w 
4473 
4525w 
4552 
4553 
4555 
,t608 
4650 
4·691 
4692 
46H5 
4tl32 
4846 
4847 
4895 
4D08w 
4909w 
4925 
4940 
4941 
4958 
4997w 
5032w 
5033w 
5034w 
5150 
515tl 
5190 
5240w 

5259 
5260 
5277 
5296 
5327 
3348 
5350w 
5351w 
5387 
5459 
5490 
5494 
5536 
5537 
5538 
5539 
5605w 
5615 
5630 
5638 
5655 

Name. Division 
or District. 

CONDITIONAL PURCHASE--SlcCTION 55-contimwd. 

Bufton, Ed. 
Hoddy, A. P. 
Daniels, W. J. 
Marron, P. A. 
Finlayson, J as. 
Hall, R. E .... 
Philp, Jas. P. 

do 
Rilley, P. P. 
Endersly, C. J. 
Manuel, H. W. 
Miller, W. G. 

do 
do 

Scaddan, Jos. 
Martin, J as. 

do 
Ke'~lley, 'rhos. 
Norrish, 1:1.. C, 

do 
Cameron, Alex. 
KeaHey, '1'hos. 

do 
Gaunt, 'Valter 
Francisco, W. D .... 
Burton 

do 
do 

Smith, Jas. H. 
Hall, Thos. H. 
Baesjou, J. A. K. ... 
Brown, F .... 

Blechynden, J as .... 
Baxter, Geo. 
Gaunt, M., Mrs. ,., 
Parker, J. C. W .... 
Gault, Jno. 
Mahoney & Nicholls 
Just,E. A .... 

do 
,Vebb & Sandercock 
KeaHey, Thos. 

do 
Timony, J as. 
Dixon, Thos. H. 

do 
do 
do 

Rowe, Jno. E. 
Wilsen, J. D. 
YeHand, A. E. 
Dellar, A. B. 
Blake, Jos. Hy. 

150 
100 
206 
122 
lOU 
84D 
1tlO 
280 
1115 
255 
100 
180 
170 
100 
360 
290 
737 
100 
IOU 
100 
660 
100 
100 
100 
78* 

100 
100 
100 
1UO 
100 
200 
160 

a. r. p. 
20 
150 
150 
20 

100 
108 
100 
100 
500 
HiO 
160 
350 
100 
100 
100 
100 

59 
100 
2157 

gg I 

£ s. el. 
1 17 0 
1 5 0 
7 14 6 

10 6 
2 10 0 

10 10 0 
250 
3 10 0 
1 9 0 
o 14 0 
1 5 0 
250 
2 2 6 
1 5 0 
9 00 
1 7:3 
391 
150 
1 5 0 
1 50 
8 5 0 
150 
150 
150 
o 19 9 
1 5 0 
1 5 0 
1 5 0 
150 
150 
2 10 0 
2 00 

Avon 
do 

Kojonup 
Avon 

do 
'Villiams 
E w lyamartup 

do 
'Villiallls 
Caljie 
Avon 
Williams 

do 
do 

Kojonup 
Victor;'l 

do 
Williams 
Kojonup 

do 
Wellington 
\Villiams 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Sussex 
Williams 
Marclarbilla 
Williams 

4, 15 31 Avon 
1 17 6 N elso11 
1 17 6 Williams 
o 10 0 Kojonup 
1 5 0 Avon 
1 7 0 Fitzgerald 
o ]2 (j Willi"llllS 
o 12 6 do 
6 5 0 .-\ von 
2 0 0 Williams 
2 0 0 Kojonup 
4 7 6 Wickepin 
1 5 0 Williams 
1 5 0 do 
1 5 0 do 
1 ,,0 do 
o 1<1 9 Kojonup 
1 2 6 Avon 
:3 15 7 Murray 
2 13 11 Williams 
5 12 6 Ewlyamartup 

I 
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